
1. Drake Bushong Pekin 69
2. Ty Zeller Edwardsville 73
3. Anthony Bolden Lincoln-Way Central 74
4. Scott Mueller Lincoln-Way Central 75
5. Ryan Ponton Bradley-Bourbonnais 75
6. Justin Hemings Edwardsville 77
7. Austin Wojtczak Orland Park (Sandburg) 77
8. Brett Katalinic Orland Park (Sandburg) 77
9. Trent Wallace Joliet (Central) 77

10. Michael Mateja Bradley-Bourbonnais 77

Drake Bushong Pekin 69

2014-2015 IHSA Sectional Boys Golf at Homewood-Flossmoor (Balmoral Woods)

Individual Results

Medalist



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional
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Finish  Team Total

1 New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 312
2 Normal (Community) 313
2 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 313
4 Edwardsville 315
5 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 316
5 Minooka 316
7 Pekin 317
8 Orland Park (Sandburg) 322
9 Quincy (Sr) 338
10 Belleville West 348
11 Chicago (Brother Rice) 350
12 Chicago (Marist) 356

Finish Name Total
1 Drake Bushong 69
2 Ty Zeller 73
3 Mickey Brick 74
3 Anthony Bolden 74
5 Scott Mueller 75
5 Jack Mulligan 75
5 Ryan Ponton (BBCHS) 75
8 Rob Wuethrich 76
9 Ricky Costello 77
9 Justin Hemings 77
9 Austin Wojtczak 77
9 Brett Katalinic 77
9 Ryan Johnson 77
9 Noah Lindmark 77
9 Trent Wallace (Joliet Central) 77
9 Michael Mateja (BBCHS) 77
17 Zach Thompson 78
17 Jack Calderone 78
17 Alex Maksymiak (LWN) 78
20 Will McCabe 79
20 Mike Shepard 79
20 Preston Genett 79
20 Lee Hill (LWE) 79
20 Victor Perez (LWE) 79
20 Connor O'Brien (Moline) 79
26 Brady Quakenbush 80
26 Aaron Armstrong 80
26 Dan Cachey 80
26 Sam Smolkevich 80
26 Joe Rymsza (Andrew) 80
26 Jake White (LWE) 80
26 Casey Domke (Marian) 80
33 Kevin Steiner 81
33 Masen Melton 81
33 Aaron Foulk (Moline) 81

Team 

Balmoral Woods
 Par for Course
 Total Yardage for Course

Pekin
Edwardsville
New Lenox (Providence Catholic)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)
Normal (Community)
New Lenox (Providence Catholic)
Edwardsville
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Minooka
Minooka
Joliet (Central)
Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)
Normal (Community)
Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way North)
New Lenox (Providence Catholic)
Normal (Community)
Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)
Moline (HS)
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community)
Chicago (Marist)
Minooka
Tinley Park (Andrew)
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)
Chicago Heights (Marian)
Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Quincy (Sr)
Moline (HS)
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Finish Name TotalTeam 

36 Kevin McEneany 82
36 Ben Tyrrell 82
36 Lance Hays 82
36 Kolbe Rodemich 82
36 Steve Andreano 82
36 Andre Bulls (Normal West) 82
42 Dom Cascino 83
42 Drew Bradley 83
42 Kyle Edwards 83
42 Matt Kadubek 83
42 Nathan Hays 83
42 Noah Kesselmayer 83
42 Anthony Willner 83
42 Dan Anfield 83
42 Logan Harris (O'Fallon) 83
42 Kyler O'Connell (Joliet Central) 83
52 Will Schieber 84
52 John Calzaretta 84
52 Peter Kolyvas 84
52 Ryan Helfrich 84
52 David Crosby 84
52 Brent Hughes 84
52 Brock Hirn (Normal West) 84
59 Luke Babington 85
59 Brett Been 85
59 Kyle Shepard 85
59 Tyler Brock (BBCHS) 85
59 Jimmy Goich (LWE) 85
64 Jimmy Roche 86
64 Ted Wick 86
64 Alex Sierra (Moline) 86
64 Mitch Reising (Collinsville) 86
68 Michael Cascino 87
68 Jimmie Patterson 87
70 Cale Ambuehl 88
70 Dylan Love 88
70 Landon Brown 88
70 Brendan Murphy 88
70 Johnny Korbakas (Shepard) 88
75 Austin Cleveland 89
75 Perry Chong 89
75 Ben Oakley 89
75 Tim Papiernik 89
75 Wyatt Walkington (O'Fallon) 89
80 TJ Wensing 90
80 Tom Alvarez 90
80 Vincent Curta (Eisenhower) 90
80 Andrew Zemke (Richards) 90
80 Mitchell Spencer (Stagg) 90
85 Sam Bernosky 91
85 Nick Konow 91
85 Chad DuPage 91
88 Mark Boykin (Joliet Central) 92
88 Shane Wright (Shepard) 92
88 Alex Rubin (Alton) 92
88 Anton Ervick (BBCHS) 92
92 David Roth 93
92 Nick Busch (Shepard) 93
94 Kevin Hutchinson 94
94 Elliott Walkington (O'Fallon) 94
94 Adam Barbee (O'Fallon) 94
94 Mason Groshans (Collinsville) 94Collinsville

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)
Chicago (Brother Rice)
Palos Heights (Shepard)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
O'Fallon (HS)
O'Fallon (HS)

Belleville West
Chicago (Marist)
Pekin
Joliet (Central)
Palos Heights (Shepard)
Alton (Sr)

New Lenox (Providence Catholic)
Edwardsville
Pekin
Quincy (Sr)
Minooka
Normal (Community West)
New Lenox (Providence Catholic)
Edwardsville
Normal (Community)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
Pekin
Pekin
Chicago (Brother Rice)
Minooka
O'Fallon (HS)
Joliet (Central)
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Orland Park (Sandburg)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
Belleville West
Belleville West
Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Normal (Community West)
Edwardsville
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Minooka
Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)
Orland Park (Sandburg)
Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Moline (HS)
Collinsville
New Lenox (Providence Catholic)
Quincy (Sr)
Edwardsville
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
Quincy (Sr)
Chicago (Brother Rice)
Palos Heights (Shepard)

Chicago (Brother Rice)
Blue Island (Eisenhower)
Oak Lawn (Richards)
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Belleville West
Chicago (Marist)
Quincy (Sr)
Chicago (Brother Rice)
O'Fallon (HS)
Quincy (Sr)
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Finish Name TotalTeam 

94 Will Walker (BBCHS) 94
99 Trevor Fox 96
99 Joe Quinn 96

101 TJ Saas 97
101 Andrew Rawdon (Collinsville) 97
101 Shane McMahon (Stagg) 97
104 Carter Taphorn 98
104 Austin Galloway (Belleveille East) 98
106 Sam Ballard (Alton) 99
107 Michael Jenkins 100
108 Dave O'Neill 101
109 Zach Hanusek 102
110 Nick Fritz (Richards) 103
111 Vinny Martin (Shepard) 108
112 Justin Hernandez (Eisenhower) 116

Belleville West
Oak Lawn (Richards)
Palos Heights (Shepard)
Blue Island (Eisenhower)

Palos Hills (Stagg)
Pekin
Bellevelle (East)
Alton (Sr)
Belleville West
Chicago (Marist)

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)
Chicago (Marist)
Chicago (Marist)
Chicago (Brother Rice)
Collinsville
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Team Team
Rank Rank

4 Kevin McEneany 82 44 38 2 Justin Hemings 77 39 38
3 Will McCabe 79 42 37 6 Cale Ambuehl 88 45 43
2 Ricky Costello 77 39 38 5 Luke Babington 85 46 39
6 Michael Cascino 87 45 42 4 Drew Bradley 83 43 40
5 Dom Cascino 83 41 42 3 Ben Tyrrell 82 41 41
1 Mickey Brick 74 39 35 1 Ty Zeller 73 39 34

Team Team
Rank Rank

3 Will Schieber 84 48 36 4 Brady Quakenbush 80 43 37
5 Brett Been 85 46 39 3 Mike Shepard 79 38 41
1 Austin Wojtczak 77 39 38 6 Kyle Edwards 83 44 39
1 Brett Katalinic 77 38 39 4 Aaron Armstrong 80 42 38
6 Jimmy Roche 86 43 43 1 Rob Wuethrich 76 37 39
3 John Calzaretta 84 43 41 2 Zach Thompson 78 42 36

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Anthony Bolden 74 36 38 1 Ryan Helfrich 84 46 38
2 Scott Mueller 75 38 37 1 David Crosby 84 45 39
4 Peter Kolyvas 84 42 42 3 Austin Cleveland 89 48 41
5 Dylan Love 88 43 45 6 Zach Hanusek 102 52 50
3 Matt Kadubek 83 43 40 4 Sam Bernosky 91 46 45
6 Kevin Hutchinson 94 44 50 5 Michael Jenkins 100 54 46

Team Team
Rank Rank

4 Trevor Fox 96 55 41 1 Drake Bushong 69 35 34
1 Dan Cachey 80 39 41 2 Lance Hays 82 39 43
3 Nick Konow 91 46 45 3 Nathan Hays 83 44 39
4 Joe Quinn 96 49 47 3 Noah Kesselmayer 83 40 43
6 Dave O'Neill 101 53 48 6 Carter Taphorn 98 49 49
2 Perry Chong 89 45 44 5 Chad DuPage 91 43 48
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Front Back

348Belleville WestFront Back

Front

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 316

Chicago (Marist) 356

Back
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Normal (Community) 313 Front
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Front
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Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Jack Mulligan 75 39 36 2 Kolbe Rodemich 82 44 38
3 Preston Genett 79 40 39 1 Masen Melton 81 41 40
5 Brent Hughes 84 45 39 4 Landon Brown 88 49 39
6 Ted Wick 86 45 41 6 TJ Wensing 90 45 45
4 Kevin Steiner 81 42 39 3 Jimmie Patterson 87 47 40
2 Jack Calderone 78 39 39 5 Ben Oakley 89 47 42

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Anthony Willner 83 45 38 1 Ryan Johnson 77 38 39
5 David Roth 93 47 46 6 Kyle Shepard 85 45 40
3 Tim Papiernik 89 46 43 1 Noah Lindmark 77 41 36
2 Brendan Murphy 88 45 43 4 Steve Andreano 82 43 39
6 TJ Saas 97 53 44 5 Dan Anfield 83 40 43
4 Tom Alvarez 90 44 46 3 Sam Smolkevich 80 40 40

Team Scores
a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported
b. Team total is automatically figured and will be the sum of the four lowest scores on the team

Individual Scores
a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported

Front BackFlossmoor (Homewood-F.) 313

Chicago (Brother Rice) 350 Front Back Minooka 316 Front Back

Front BackQuincy (Sr) 338
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Individual

Rank
2 Trent Wallace (Joliet Central) Joliet (Central) 77 39 38
1 Ryan Ponton (BBCHS) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 75 39 36
8 Joe Rymsza (Andrew) Tinley Park (Andrew) 80 41 39

11 Aaron Foulk (Moline) Moline (HS) 81 39 42
8 Jake White (LWE) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 80 41 39
5 Lee Hill (LWE) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 79 43 36
4 Alex Maksymiak (LWN) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way North) 78 40 38
5 Victor Perez (LWE) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 79 42 37

18 Alex Sierra (Moline) Moline (HS) 86 49 37
15 Brock Hirn (Normal West) Normal (Community West) 84 46 38
25 Mark Boykin (Joliet Central) Joliet (Central) 92 49 43
30 Elliott Walkington (O'Fallon) O'Fallon (HS) 94 51 43
18 Mitch Reising (Collinsville) Collinsville 86 49 37
12 Andre Bulls (Normal West) Normal (Community West) 82 40 42
8 Casey Domke (Marian) Chicago Heights (Marian) 80 44 36

13 Logan Harris (O'Fallon) O'Fallon (HS) 83 43 40
30 Adam Barbee (O'Fallon) O'Fallon (HS) 94 46 48
5 Connor O'Brien (Moline) Moline (HS) 79 41 38

16 Tyler Brock (BBCHS) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 85 45 40
16 Jimmy Goich (LWE) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 85 48 37
13 Kyler O'Connell (Joliet Central) Joliet (Central) 83 42 41
21 Wyatt Walkington (O'Fallon) O'Fallon (HS) 89 51 38
30 Mason Groshans (Collinsville) Collinsville 94 45 49
36 Austin Galloway (Belleveille East) Bellevelle (East) 98 53 45
37 Sam Ballard (Alton) Alton (Sr) 99 51 48
25 Shane Wright (Shepard) Palos Heights (Shepard) 92 50 42
30 Will Walker (BBCHS) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 94 46 48
25 Alex Rubin (Alton) Alton (Sr) 92 50 42
22 Vincent Curta (Eisenhower) Blue Island (Eisenhower) 90 46 44
25 Anton Ervick (BBCHS) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 92 45 47
34 Andrew Rawdon (Collinsville) Collinsville 97 50 47
2 Michael Mateja (BBCHS) Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) 77 40 37

29 Nick Busch (Shepard) Palos Heights (Shepard) 93 52 41

Individuals Total Front BackSchool
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22 Andrew Zemke (Richards) Oak Lawn (Richards) 90 48 42
39 Vinny Martin (Shepard) Palos Heights (Shepard) 108 55 53
38 Nick Fritz (Richards) Oak Lawn (Richards) 103 54 49
34 Shane McMahon (Stagg) Palos Hills (Stagg) 97 51 46
40 Justin Hernandez (Eisenhower) Blue Island (Eisenhower) 116 58 58
22 Mitchell Spencer (Stagg) Palos Hills (Stagg) 90 45 45
20 Johnny Korbakas (Shepard) Palos Heights (Shepard) 88 44 44
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